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. not

. school
. what
. down

out
up
very
be

. come
. good
. pull
. fun
. make
. they
. oo

Gradel - High-Frequency Word Cards

47. jump

48.

49,
50.
51.
52,
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80,
81.

82.
83.
84,
85.

86,
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

maove
run
two
again
help
new
there
use
could
live
one
then
three
eat

no

of
under
who
all

call
day
her
want
around
by
many
place
walk
away
now
some
today
way
why
green
grow
pretty
should
together
water
any
from
happy
once
SO

23.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

929.
100.
101.
102,
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108,
109.
110.
111,
2.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117,
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123,
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131,
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.

upon
ago
boy
gir!
how
old
peaple
after
buy
done
every
soon
work
about
animal
carry
eight
give
our
because
blue
into

or
other
small
find
food
moye
over
start
warm
caught
flew
know
faugh
listen
were
found
hard
near
woman
would
write
four
large
none
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139.
140.
141.
142,
143,
144,
145.
146,

147.

148.
149,
150.
151,
152.
153.
154.
155,
156.
157.

only
put
round
another
climb
full
great
poor
through
began
better
guess
learn
right
sure
color
early
instead
nothing

Grade I - High-Frequency Word Cards

158.
159.
160.
161,
162,
163.
164.
165,
166.
167,
168,
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174,
175,
176.

ch
thought
above
build
fall
knew
money

toward

answer
brought
busy
door
enough
eyes
brother
father
friend
love
mother

177.
178.
179,
180,
181.
182.
183.
184,
185.
186.
187.
188,
189.
190,
191,
192.
193,
194,
195.

picture
been
children
month
question
their
year
before
front
heard
push
tomorrow
your
favorite
few
gone
surprise
wonder
young



