

Grade 1 - High-Frequency Word Cards

1.	a
2.	and
3.	are
4.	can
5.	do
6.	for
7.	go
8.	has
9.	have
10.	he
11.	here
12.	l
13.	
	like
15.	little
	look
	me
	my
19.	play
	said
	see
22.	she
23.	the
24.	this
25.	
	was
27.	we
	where
29.	
30.	you
31.	does
32.	not

33. school34. what35. down36. out

37. up38. very39. be40. come41. good42. pull43. fun

44. make

45. they

46. too

igh-F	requency Wor
47.	jump
48.	move
	run
	two
51.	again
	help
53.	new
54.	there
55.	use
56.	could
	live
	one
	then
	three
61.	
62.	
	of ·
	under
	who
66.	
67.	
	day
69.	
	want
	around .
72.	,
	many place
	walk
	away
	now
78.	
79.	
80.	way
81.	why
	green
	grow
84.	pretty
85.	should
86.	together
87.	water
88.	any
89.	from
~~	La caración de la car

90. happy91. once

92. so

02	unon
93.	upon
94.	ago
95.	boy
96.	girl
97.	how
98.	old .
99.	people
100.	after
101.	buy
102.	done
103.	every
104.	soon
105.	work
106.	about
107.	animal
108.	carry
109.	eight
110.	give
111.	our
112.	because
	blue
114.	into
115.	or
116.	other
117.	small
118.	find
119.	food
120.	more
	over
122.	start
123.	warm
124.	caught
125.	flew
126.	know
127.	laugh
128.	listen
129.	were
130.	found
131.	hard
132.	near
133.	woman
134.	would
135.	write
136.	four
137.	large

138. none



Grade 1 - High-Frequency Word Cards

139.	only
140.	put
141.	round
142.	another
143.	climb
144.	full
145.	great
146.	poor
147.	through
148.	began
149.	better
150.	guess
151.	learn
152.	right
153.	sure
154.	color
155.	early
156.	instead
157.	nothing

158.	oh
159.	though
160.	above
161.	build
162.	fall
163.	knew
164.	money
165.	toward
166.	answer
167.	brought
168.	busy
169.	door
170.	enough
171.	eyes
172.	brother
173.	father
174.	friend
175.	love
176.	mother

177.	picture
178.	been
179.	children
180.	month
181.	question
182.	their
183.	year
184.	before
185.	front
186.	heard
187.	push
188.	tomorrow
189.	your
	favorite
191.	few
192.	gone
	surprise
194.	wonder
195.	young